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
LADY WISHES ride daily to Mon-

mouth Summer Session. Ph.
mornings.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

PRODUCTIVE, Close la. Suburban
half acre with 1 bedrm. cottage, ga-
rage, chicken hovut. Transfer neces-
sitates quirk aale. 17950.

VERY PLEASANT 3 bedTm. horn
with full basement, oil furnace, and an
Inviting well-shad- ed yard with out-
door fireplace. Cloaa to high school
$7990

BEDROOM HOME. Garage attach-
ed. Very modem with appealing lia-
bility. The low price cocne about
because tho S. P. la at the back door.
If you like trains, you will fo for this.
$7950.

JUST COMP-ET- XD S bedim, home
wtth radiant eiec. beat. Attached ga-
rage- Close to high school, bus and
store. You ought to see this for OfUv
fll.loo. For these and many more
CALX or BEX

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

"33 years of dependable service
to borne owners"

$44 State St. Phone W61
Evenings call or W

BEST BUYS
Brand New

1 B R. South. Attached garage, eiec
best Imm pass. Hdwd firs thruoet.
Insulated. Can be bought for small
dawn payment of approx 11500 Will
carry r.HA loan. Full price $.000.

3 B.R. North
Very roomy house. Full bant. At-

tached garage. 1 A lot. Inside city
limits. Could be sub-divide- d. Lots of
fruit trees, paved St.. bus at front
door. Owner leaving city. We believe
this place Is priced right. Tull price
$11,500. Liberal terms arranged.

5 B.R. Hollywood
3 B R. down. 2 up. Plastered, apt In

bint renting for $63 per mo., fireplace,
beautiful yard shrubs. Garage. Pav-
ed t. Auto ofl furnace. Walking dis
tance irom nun) wwu. . ......
built, in first class condition. Tuli
pr-- e $18,500. See it today.

M. 0. Humphreys Co.
Realtors

$013 Portland Rd Ph. 720 or --4S

to 7 50 CLEAN plastered J -- BR home
Iomt in. Completely furnished. Im-

mediate possession. $1,000 down, bal-

ance terms.
State Finance Co. Realtors

Call Stanley Brown with
yj S High St. Ph. 4131iKea3-356- 1

Rtetirins.
One of Willamette Valley's most beau-

tiful spots. m rise . with bsmt.
World of water piped from 3 springs,
sunken gardens wtth hundreds of dol-
lars worth of shrubs. Good mcosne 37

acTcs in all. Jl acres in walnuts, fil-

berts and holly Good barn and out
bldss Pull price $30 000. Call for ap-

pointment. Eve. call 9536.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
43 South Com! St Ph. 43

Eve or
HoTXYWW5D " SPECTAL. You can

save several hundred dollars If you can
Wr a nice little bungalow with 3 small
bedrooms down and a finished attic.
Large- - kitchen and dinette, nice lawn,
mrubt and s larre garden planted Near
fclh ""' rIM !t

Trade
Hivf you a small farm or good house

to trade for a good lunch room and
firing quarters on ME grossing sp-pro- s.

$70.00 a day.
For particulars see

--Harvey" MUYSKENS BROS "Bill"
With RALPH BENT. Realtor

Cotn'l Phone
$30fl

Wry attractive B R. homa. Hdwd.
firs . coved ceiling, elect, or otl heat.
Attach, garage. Nr. Sch. St bus. Call
Ike Bacon.

ATTRACT. RANCH-TYP- E HOME
New, ranch-typ- e homa built

among Isrge trees. Oak firs, elect,
heat fireplace, large lot. Very food.
$11 500. Call Ike Bacon.

LOT $750
A good lot on paved street, aide-wa- lk

in. Good neighborhood. Call Ike
Bacon.

Walter Murave Realtors
1333 EDGE WATER PH. 3109 or SM

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
SMALL COTTAGE. 1 vr. aid. Con

Fdn. Shingle. 3 BR. LR. Large Kltch.
Built ins. Wired for range. Dec Hot

tr htr. Possession 1mm. $4756 00.
FIREPLACE, 3 BR. Bath. LR. DR.

Kitch. Combination. Laundry trays,
frvd yard. Corner Lot. $3,900.00.

LARGE LOT. 1 a yrs old. Con Fdn.
Plastered. Hdw firs. 3 BR. Large LR.
DR and Kltch Comb. Bath. Utility

m, Atchd gsrsge. Forced air oil
urn. 18750.00.
RANCH STYLE. Con Fdn. Shingle

roof. Plastered. Hdw firs thru out. 3 BR.
Bath. Large LR. DR, Extra nice kitch-
en. Atchd garage. Vcn Blinds. $11.-$0- 0

00
ONE AND HALF STORY. 3 BR Down.

Large LR. Dinette. Kitchen. Bath. Util-
ity Room. Upstairs all finished and
clattered. Elec Heat. Atchd garage.
This brand new home for $13,500.00.

ED BYRKIT AND CO.
139 Chemeketa Ph 5981 or 8703

Best Buys. S300 to $1500
Down

$300 dn. Price $1250. Bal. 35 mo.
Jildg 18 x 33 suitable for storage or

to llv. qtrs.
$1500 dn. Price $3300. Bsl $90 mo.

3 bedrms plus extra room for utility er
ird bedrm. 1 yr. old. Corner lot 73x73.
Immed. poes.

$1509 dn. or take late model ear In
trade. A. and 3 BJL house. Elec.
water system. Full price $2750. Immed.
poss. Call

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

$41 State, room 4 Ph. 99C3 er 31

"TaTR VfQTTNT Will. i Br., cor. loi.
Ideal for children, full bsmt. Its bath.
$uto oil heat. Ph.

f3oonK5wTTTraRM.TTonrT5oTJ.
GOOD TERMS. HOMT $5390.

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. High St. Ph.

Statesman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 9101

Per lino lie
Thrr Insertion per line . .4

Six insertions per lino 46
Ono month per lino 2.M

Minlmnm two lines. Count I
words to Une.

Senders In city briefs lino Sto

The deadline for classified and
reader advertising la $:43 p.m. dally.
Only emergency "lost" ada will be
accepted after that hour.

The Statesman reserves the right
to re)et questionable advertising.
It further reserves tho right to place
all advertising under too proper
eiaasixlcetioo,

Tho Statesman assumes no finan-
cial responsibility for error which
may appear In advertisements pub-
lished In Ml columns and rn cases
where this paper la at fault will
reprint that part of an advertise
snent In which the typographical
mistake occurs.

A 'Blind' Ad an ad containing
a Statesman box number for an
address la for the protection of tho
advertiser and must therefor bo
answered by letter. Tho Staterra est
ss not at liberty to divulge lnfor
matioa as to the Identity of an

wsta "Blind" ad.

SHROCK "SEZ":

SULLIVAN
33$ Portland Rd.

For Sale Real Ette
Best Buys Now

$3,300 00 New small house near Ball
Park, wired for range, concrete fndn.
Shower, toilet, elec. wtr. htr. Built-ln- s.

Never been occupied. Wtth 3 lots
$2800 00.

$373.00 acres. 3 miles out. ex-
cellent subdivision possibilities In good
location.

33 A. miles out. on pavement. Won-
derful crop of strawberries ready to
harvest, also raspberries, Boysen and
logans. A. In all. 9 A. prunes. 13
apples, w nuts. etc. New 3 bedroom
house, wired range. Shower, toilet,
built -- Ins. elec. wtr. heater and linole-
ums. Dandy barn. 3 wells, excellent
reason for sale. A real bargain at
$7,500. Or will sell 3i A. with bldgs.
for 93.750.00.

Have several other good buys.
C. E. Coville, Broker

IVi Mi. South Salem on
99E IIwy.

$OtP r?EWsODERN 3lSR home
unfinished upstairs. Kelzer dlst.. at-

tached garage, large lot- - Immediate
possession. F.H.A. Loan.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
1S3 8. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves.

$5750. CLEAN plastered 3-- Rome
close in North. Oil furnace, immed-
iate possession. Will take trailer house
as down payment.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121Eves.

$9500. NEW MODERN 3-- home.
Living room, dining room, kitchen St
bath, oil furnace. fireplace,
bus at door. Unfinished upstairs.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4131; Eves.

OLDER HOME. 4 bedrooms,
priced right. Phone 3743 for
Information.

Save $2000
New modern 3 bdrms. 1400 sq ft.

large comer lot. Terms. Owner C. Nel- -
son. 990 Mornlngslde.

SPECIAL FURNISHED
Well kept 4 BR house COMPLETELY

FURNISHED with latest design furn.
plus Elect, apply . deep freeze unit,
power lawn mower. Hot and cold run
wtr. in es. B.R. Full dry beam, with
new auto, oil fur. ht. piped to each
rm. Located 1 ml. from city lmts. on
pvd. rd. Full acre of good soil, family
arrlid. Nice shrubs. Selling for $15,-00.0- 0.

' down or will take small
house, good car or trailer house In
trad- - for more Info. See Ed. Luklnbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone ;1549 Eves.
Jvtw BUNGALOW

MODERN
3 Bedrm home with all conveniences.

EL water heater. Oil floor furnace.
Large lot. Price $7900.00. Terms $3400.00
cash.

See

Geo. D. Alderin, Realtor
403 Oregon Bldg Ph. 3790. eve.

$2000 Down
Nice 3 B.R. home close in north.

Has LR. Dinette, bath with shower,
hdwd firs, fireplace, full basement,
garage, plenty of shade trees. Full
price t7S0.

Colbath Land Co.
183 Center St. Phone

(Open Evening! 7-- 9)

ONLY $1,000 DOWN
For this older style 2 bedroom home

located close in on south 19th: oil
range St circulator Included: nice yard.
Full pries $.850. Why pay rent? See
Mr. Sullivan.
WANT IMMEDIATE POSSESSION?
We have a substantial 3 bedroom

home with basement located In a busi-
ness sons on Hood St. Fireplace, un-
finished upstairs, bus at door. Price is
$S.950. Good terms. See Mr. Stewart.
Lee Ohmart & Co. Realtors
477 Court St. Phone

Even, ph. 8770 - -

REALTY BARGAINS
$500 DOWN

J'i acres near Swegle School suit-
able for subdivision. $1950. Call Mr.
Kalna.

$3300 DOWN
Lovely New 3 Brm horn attached

garage oil Fir Furnace, hwd firs.
Shady corner lot. Bus at door. School
3 blks. beautiful shake exterior Only
$8800 CaU Mr. Rains.

$2500 FULL PRICE
Small new home good construction

Includes Eiec. Range and Hot water
heater. Lot 90 x 100. $1250 Down will
handle Call Elmer Amundaon.

$3000 DOWN
Excellent 4 Brm home East In

Dist. Full Bsmt. Beautiful
Yard. Garage. Bus at door. Full pries
eaily $13,500 Call Elmer Amundson.
AMUNDSON REALTY

Ph 3-- 7 Realtors 354 Ferry
$ RM. MODERN home. Move right

in. Hdwd firs throughout, flreplsce.
full basement. Close In. Phone 3289
day or evening.

General Real Estate Co.
255 Center St.

BRAND NEW home Imm Poss 2
B.R. H.W. Floors thruout Air condi-
tioned Oil Furnace Will carry F.H.A.
Loan Full price $11,900.

North New 3 B.R. home on 3 acres
of ground. Imm Poss Full Price $11.-90- 0.

North. Capital 3 BR. homo with
full basement, and full of furniture
Imm Poss. Oil Auto furnace large lot
Full Price $12,000
Phone 410 Call for Bud Hart with

A. A. Larsen Realtor
390 State St.

Open House Sunday
By owner and builder. 3 B.R. shake

homo. L.R., kit. nook, utility and
bath, plastered. Hdwd floors, tnsu-Iste- d.

plenty of built-ln- s. table top
water heater. If Interested In horns or
Investment, see at 1130 S. 19th St.
Priced to sell. Imm. Poea.

View Home
By owner: Now S bdrms. Llv. rnv.

din. rnu, kitchen and nook; hwd. flrs.,
ftroplaoo. bsmt, garage under. FKA
loon. S. 99E. 1 blk. W. on Xwsld Ave.
Open Sat, snd Sun.

if VfcU WANT a lovely borne, locai--
ed on a corner lot. very cloee In. full
basement, auto heat, fireplace, shade
and flowers, call for Bill Jones with
Goodwin and McMillin,

Realtors
44 Court St. Phono 4707

2 hli. HOMES. Drieed within tne
means of anyone. Well located and
good lots. Come In and aak about them
today. Ask tor Bill Jooee with
Goodwin and McMillin.

Realtors

i !- J i

So you'd like to know what to expect on the car market la tho oomlaf
months I Well, here's the way that It looks to us. It looks a If there will bo IrrUl
or no break in the price level In the coming months since food clean late model
cars are becoming increasingly difficult to obtain. We suggest that j If your
? resent csr is in good or better than average condition that yon bang on to ft.
t not come In and look over our selected group of dependable Used Car.

REALTY CO.
Phono 3253. Evenings 35254

For Sale Krai Rutale

BY OWNER: B.R. home, plastered.
Wired for range, elec. H.W. htr. Gar-ax- e.

3 yrs. old. 1399 Waller St.

For Sal -- rarens
FOR SALE: A home In the Waldo

hills, 13 ml. E. of Salem, on Pratum-Stayto- n

road. 14 ac. 13 In
filberts and walnuts. Garden, fruit. m.

modern house, suitable for 1 or 3
families: bam and outbuildings. Owner
leaving en account of health. Mrs. H. D.
LangllTe. Rt . 5. Box 235.

35 Acre Farm
Sell or Trade

Beautiful setting with scenic view.
Close In. 3 bedroom plastered house,
barn, chicken hse. brooder hse. dble
garage, equipment. Price $14,500.

Colbath Land Co.
183 Center St. Phone

(Open Evenings 9)

62 A. STOCKED and equipped, lo-ca-ted

north. Large house, bams and
sheds. Good level ground. All In cul-
tivation. Buildings and stock and
equipment alone are worth the price
112.000. See it today.
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